	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 229D-2-22600-6
	229D-2-22600-6 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            229D-2-22600-6
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 153.59250 (This price is for reference only)
		 229D-2-22600-6 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    229D-2-22600-6  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-1324-TW-12V-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12V 13MM SMD
KR-2300SCEL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 2300MAH NICAD
KR-SCH(1.6)F2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 1600MAH NICAD
CHKO864 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X6X4" GREY
1456RL3BKBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 17X11.6X3.2" BLK/BLU
1925380500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
0210390701 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 4POS
0982680171 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 12POS
0150200104 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" .50MM 10POS
0150200279 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 26POS .127M
HF625/12SF-100M 3M  CABLE 12POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
M213504 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
85704CY BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 6AWG BLACK 100'
IT50R9C2 HellermannTyton  ID TIE 8"L 50LB NATURAL
CT007A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
SPF1-8-C Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #12 SOL-#
GCE250-1/0 Panduit Corp  CONN GROUNDING E-STYLE
Z415/8 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING PVC BLK 25'
492200 BK005 Alpha Wire  492200 BLACK 100 FT
WCM35WR-X Panduit Corp  COVE RACEWAY WIRE RETAINER
LELZXK1-32546-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLC1-1RLS4-24314-31-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK111-36203-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IULK1111-38741-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-4-3759-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3500-P10-2325-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 80VDC
0CCK225.V Littelfuse Inc  FUS 48V T/D LIFT TRUCK 225A
03540810ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 20A CHASSIS
0215.200MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 200MA 5X20
0326.200HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB .200A CART
02301.25DRT3W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V SLO 2AG AXL T/R
SMAJ33CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMA
3KASMC26AHM3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM DO214AB (SMC)
TPSMA13AHE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMA
SMCG8.5CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMC
1SMA24CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMA
MASMCG6.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AB
MXSMLJ36A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
P3203UBLTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 270V 100A MS013
V26MLA0805NHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 100A 0805
	229D-2-22600-6  keywords
	    	229D-2-22600-6
	229D-2-22600-6  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	229D-2-22600-6  pdf
	229D-2-22600-6  datasheet
	229D-2-22600-6  price
	229D-2-22600-6  distributor
	electronic components 229D-2-22600-6
	229D-2-22600-6  Circuit Protection
	229D-2-22600-6  Circuit Breakers
	229D-2-22600-6  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	229D-2-22600-6
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .